# RANCHO BERNARDO INN







# PREFERRED FAMILY CERTIFICATION

Ensures exceptional hotel experiences for the whole family.

# Rancho Bernardo Inn

Member of Preferred Hotels & Resorts and Preferred Golf



17550 Bernardo Oaks Drive San Diego, California 92128 United States

For reservations, please call: + 1 800 323 7500

#### Preferred Family Certified

Rancho Bernardo Inn is Certified for the Following Age Groups

- 0-2 Infants and Toddlers
- 3-4 Preschoolers
- 5-8 School-Age Children
- 9-12 Preteens
- 13-17 Teens

## **OVERVIEW**

# For Your Family's Information

Whether families are seeking relaxation or a golf getaway, all can be found at **Rancho Bernardo Inn**. This luxury San Diego hotel is close to local attractions, but worlds away from the hustle and bustle of city life. As featured on the TODAY Show and in *Travel + Leisure*, this San Diego resort has something for everyone and every age, including a championship 18-hole golf course, family pool, and more.

#### LOCAL FAMILY FUN

For Your Family's Adventure

In addition to the 18-hole championship golf course, Rancho Bernardo Inn offers other on-site activities, including a spa and fitness center, swimming pools, kids club, and bicycle rentals. All the best San Diego highlights are nearby—including San Diego wineries, hiking, SeaWorld, Legoland, and the San Diego Zoo—and the San Diego Safari Park is just a 15-minute drive away.

San Diego Int'l Airport: 22 mi/35 km, 25 minutes

#### ACCOMMODATIONS

For Your Family's Comfort

- Connecting rooms
- Suites
- Special family rates, packages, and/or promotions offered
- S'mores and Snores package includes a kids in-room tent, child-size sleeping bag, and s'mores ingredients to build s'mores at the outside fire pit
- Wheelchair and stroller accessible

#### AMENITIES AND SERVICES

For Your Family's Convenience

- In-room minibars or refrigerators with freezer compartments
- Pack 'n' Plays or portable play pens
- Cribs or cots with appropriate bedding
- Roll-away beds
- Highchairs

Learn more on the next page >

Information has been provided by hotel and is subject to change without notice.

















# RANCHO BERNARDO INN







# PREFERRED FAMILY CERTIFICATION

Ensures exceptional hotel experiences for the whole family.

## ENTERTAINMENT AND PROGRAMS

For Your Family's Enjoyment

- General pool area
- Designated family pool
- Adults-only pool
- Concierge services with knowledge of local points of interest appropriate for families
- Bicycle rentals
- DVD players
- Children's DVDs

# FAMILY DINING

For Your Family's Pleasure

- Children's menus available in dining outlets
- Children's room service menu

# BABYSITTING AND CHILDCARE SERVICES For Your Family's Well-Being

- Babysitting referral
- Kids Rule summer program for ages 4 to 16



# RANCHO BERNARDO INN

Member of Preferred Hotels & Resorts and Preferred Golf





For more detailed information and to make reservations, please call +1 800 323 7500

Visit our website at WWW. PREFERRED FAMILY. COM

Information has been provided by hotel and is subject to change without notice.















